INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT ELECTRICAL DIVISION E-TENDER NOTICE

NIT No. 97/IWD/ED/355

Dated: 09.11.2020

The Executive Engineer, IWD, I.I.T., Kanpur on behalf of Board of Governors of IIT Kanpur invites online item rate tender from empanelled contractor of IIT, Kanpur for the following electrical work:-

Name of work and	Estimated	Earnest	Period of	Last date &	Period during which	Time &
location	cost put to	Money	Completion	time of	EMD, Cost of	date of
	tender	(In Rs.)		submission	Tender	opening
	(In Rs.)			of tender	Document, e-Tender	of tender
					Processing Fee and	
					other Documents	
					shall be submitted	
Electrical	2,49,372/-	4,987/-	01	Upto 3:00	After last date and	At 3:30
maintenance work at			Month	PM on	time of sub-mission	PM on
south side				17.11.2020	of tender and upto	19.11.2020
residences as per					3:00 PM on	
enclosed complaints.					18.11.2020	
Ĩ						
	location Electrical maintenance work at south side residences as per	locationcost put to tender (In Rs.)Electrical2,49,372/-maintenance work at southside residences as per	locationcost put to tender (In Rs.)Money (In Rs.)Electrical2,49,372/-4,987/-maintenance work at southside residences as per1	locationcost put to tender (In Rs.)Money (In Rs.)CompletionElectrical2,49,372/-4,987/-01maintenance work at southside residences as perII	locationcost put to tender (In Rs.)Money (In Rs.)Completion submission of tenderElectrical2,49,372/-4,987/-01Upto 3:00maintenance work at south2,49,372/-4,987/-01Upto 3:00MonthPM on 17.11.2020	locationcost put to tenderMoney (In Rs.)Completiontime of submissionEMD, TenderCostof Tender(In Rs.)(In Rs.) </td

The e-tender documents is available on www.tenderwizard.com/IIT

(Raghvendra Singh) Executive Engineer (Elect.)

Copy to:

- 1. Institute website: <u>www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm</u>
- 2. Notice Board